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Date Time Topic

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 3:30PM-4:30PM Intorduction 
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 3:30PM-4:30PM Growth & Development
Thursday, December 29, 2022 3:30PM-4:30PM National Income Aggregates

Friday, December 30, 2022 3:30PM-4:30PM Gross Value Added & GDP Deflator
Monday, January 2, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM Poverty & Measurement of Poverty
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM Poverty Alleviation Programme

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM
Unemployment & 

Measurement of Unemployment

Thursday, January 5, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM
Sustainable Development & 

Environmental issues
Friday, January 6, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM Economic Planning in India

Monday, January 9, 2023 3:30PM-4:30PM Planning Commission
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Unemployment & Measurement of Unemployment

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Sustainable Development & Environmental issues
Thursday, January 12, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Economic Planning in India

Friday, January 13, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Planning Commission & NITI Aayog
Saturday, January 14, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Fiscal Policy & FRBM
Sunday, January 15, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Monetary Policy, Qualitative & Quantitative Measures
Monday, January 16, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Balance of Payment (BOP)
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM National Health Policy & NFHS

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM National Education Policy
Thursday, January 19, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Industrial Policy

Friday, January 20, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Economic Reforms
Saturday, January 21, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Government Schemes
Sunday, January 22, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM ESI Current Class
Monday, January 23, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM ESI Current Class
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM ESI Current Class

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM PYQ Analysis
Thursday, January 26, 2023 3:30PM-5:00PM Mock Test


